BARREL RACGING

VRU POINTS AVAI LABLE
QUALIFYING ROUND ﬁm Eu

CAROLINA
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PLAGCE PUOINTS

PLACE POINTS

1 400 19 80.5
c 300 cO 76.5
3 240 4 73

4 216 e bY

9 1894.5 c3

b 1735 c4

7 187.3 e

8 141.5 cb

g 127.5 2/

10 115 eS8

11 111 e

12 107 30

13 103.5 31

14 99.5 3c

15 g6 33

16 de 34

17 88 33

18 3b

37

NO PAYOUT IN BUY BACK ROUND, NOT ELIGIBLE FOR VRQ POINTS
ALL EXPANDED POINTS PAST THE 10TH POSISTION ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE PENDING ENTRIES AND QUALIFIED TIMES




BARREL RAGING

PROGRESSIVE PROGRESSIVE

PLACGE

ROUND 1
1 400 400
c 300 300
3 240 240
4 216 216
9 1894.5 1894.5
b 1735 1735
7 197.5 197.5
= 141.5 141.5
J 127.5 127.5
115 115
97.9 97.9

ROouNpD2 AVG

B/75
a06b.5

4035

364.5
328
235
2ba.o
c39
215
1893.5
165
136

NO PAYOUT IN BUY BACK ROUND, NOT ELIGIBLE FOR VRO POINTS

TGR

VRU PUOINTS AVAILABLE

B/75
a06.5
4035
364.5
328
235
2ba.o
c39

ALL EXPANDED POINTS PAST THE 10TH POSISTION ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE PENDING ENTRIES AND QUALIFIED TIMES

IPCOMING EVENT INFO

STAMPEDE AT THE E
JAN. 4-/, 2024

MAY 2024

MAY 2024

RODEO CORPUS CHRISTI

WOMEN’S RODED WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP




ROUGHSTUOGK EVENTS

\IRIJ PIJINTS A\IAI LAB LE

__CAROLINA

TGR

PROGRESSIVE PROGRESSIVE

PLACGE

127.5 127.5 215
1893.5

ROUND1 RounND2 AVG
1 400 400 675 675
2 300 300 506.5 506.5
3 240 240 405 405
4 216 216 364.5 364.5
5 194.5 194.5 328 328
B 175 175 295 295
7 157.5 157.5 265.5 265.5
8 141.5 141.5 239 239
9
10

115

STAMPEDE AT THE E
JAN. 4-/, 2024

RODED CORPUS CHRISTI
MAY 2024

NOMINATE
HERE

WOMEN’S RODED WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP
MAY 2024




TIMED EVENT

VRIJ PIJINTS AVAI LABLE

WCFIA |

UUF _ . NOS El:l

__CAROLINA

ROUNDS 162 AVERAGE
PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PIS PLACE PIS
1 400 19 80.5 1 b/3 19 136
c 300 el 765 c alb.a 20 129.5
J 240 4 73 3 4035 4 123
4 216 ce b6Y 4 364.0 22 116.5
3 1894.5 23 3 328 c3 110
b 175 c4 b cda c4 104
7 1897.a 23 7 cbd.a 2o d7.5
8 141.5 2b 8 cd9Y cb 91
g 127.8 27 g 2lo 2/ 84.5
10 115 28 10 193.5 28 78
11 111 e 11 1870 29 1.5
12 107 30 12 181 30 ba
13 103.5 31 13 1745 31 a3
14 99.5 3c 14 168 3c :
L g6 33 13 161l 33 46
16 de 34 16 193 34 .
17 88 33 : 17 148.a 33 33
18 3b 16 18 142.5 3b
37 12 37

NO PAYOUT IN BUY BACK ROUND, NOT ELIGIBLE FOR VRQ POINTS
ALL EXPANDED POINTS PAST THE 10TH POSISTION ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE PENDING ENTRIES AND QUALIFIED TIMES




TIMELD EVENT

VRU PUOINTS AVAILABLE

PROGRESSIVE AND TRIPLE CROWN ROUNDS |

PROGRESSIVE

PLACE ppunp1 RounNpDz AVE  TCR
1 400 400 6735 B/75
c 300 300 206.5 206.5
3 c40 240 4035 405
4 216 216 364.5 364.5
9 1894.5 194.5 328 328
b 1735 175 295 235
7 197.5 1537.5 2b3.5 2ba.o
o 141.5 141.5 c39 cd9
g 127.5 127.5 215
115 115 1893.5
97.9 97.5 165

80.5 136

NO PAYOUT IN BUY BACK ROUND, NOT ELIGIBLE FOR VRO POINTS
ALL EXPANDED POINTS PAST THE 10TH POSISTION ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE PENDING ENTRIES AND QUALIFIED TIMES

UPCOMING EVENTINFO

STAMPEDE AT THE E
JAN. 4-/, 2024

RODEDO CORPUS CHRISTI
MAY 2024

WOMEN’S RODEDO WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP
MAY 2024

NOMINATE
HERE




WCRA DIVISION YOUTH _ A\
RODEO CAROLINA SHOWCASE \l'sHow

RODEO

b S
RODED

CAROLINA

b

DIVISION YOUTH NOMINATION INCLUDED IN ENTRY FEE

ATHLETES MUST HAVE A QUALIFIED TIME TO EARN
COMPETITION POINTS
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VRO POINTS AVAILABLE

PLACE POINTS
400

300
c40
clb
1894.5
1735
1a7.a
141.5
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